Attachment 3
Summary of Affected Title Lots
Precinct & Residential Commercial/ | Mixed Use Vacant / Total
Area Development | Industrial Development | Surface
Parking / Other

Precinct C
Sub-area 1 0 19 0 16 35
Sub-area 5 0 0 6 6
Precinct E
Sub-area 3 3 0 1 7
Title Lot Address Lot area (m?) Precinct & Current Ice District

Area Development Application
10576 - 101 Street NW 1,389.6' C-1 Surface Parking No
10572 - 101 Street NW 2,085.5 C-1 Commercial No
10550 - 101 Street NW 695.6 C-1 Commercial No
10546 - 101 Street NW 695.6 C-1 Commercial No
10112 - 105 Avenue NW 743.0 C-1 Commercial No
10118 - 105 Avenue NW 1,486.2 C-1 Commercial No
10550 - 102 Street NW 17,505.3 C-5 Surface Parking Yes
10570 - 102 Street NW 4,384.7 C-5 Undeveloped No
10530 - 102 Street NW 697.3 C-1 Surface Parking Yes
10524 - 102 Street NW 1,394.8 C-1 Surface Parking Yes
10230 - 105 Avenue NW 4,458.5 C-5 Surface Parking Yes
10584 - 103 Street NW 696.5 C-5 Undeveloped Yes
10578 - 103 Street NW 696.5 C-5 Undeveloped Yes

' Title Lot area estimated
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Title Lot Address

10572 - 103 Street NW
10560 - 103 Street NW
10554 - 103 Street NW
10546 - 103 Street NW
10516 - 103 Street NW
10525 - 104 Street NW
10537 - 104 Street NW
10545 - 104 Street NW
10319 - 106 Avenue NW
10405 - 106 Avenue NW
10582 - 104 Street NW
10580 - 104 Street NW
10530 - 104 Street NW
10404 - 105 Avenue NW
10502 - 105 Avenue NW
10508 - 105 Street NW
10542 - 105 Street NW
10560 - 105 Street NW
10572 - 105 Street NW
10527 - 106 Avenue NW
10589 - 106 Street NW
10575 - 106 Street NW
10567 - 106 Street NW

Lot area (m?)

696.5
1,393.1
1,393.2
2,089.9
278.6
1,393.2
696.6
696.3
4,173 .1
696.9
645.8
51.1
2,102.12
942.7°
2,531.9
1,394.8
2,084.5
696.0
2,779.7
4.5
1,387.2
696.0

696.0

Precinct & Current

Area
C-5
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1

Attachment 3
Ice District

Development Application
Undeveloped Yes
Commercial Yes
Surface Parking Yes
Undeveloped Yes
Undeveloped Yes
Undeveloped Yes
Undeveloped Yes
Undeveloped Yes
Commercial Yes
Surface Parking No
Commercial No
Commercial No
Utility No
Utility No
Commercial No
Commercial No
Commercial No
Undeveloped No
Commercial No
Undeveloped No
Commercial No
Industrial No
Industrial No

2 Lot continues into neighbouring PU zone. Area estimated for portion under DC1 Zone
% Lot continues into neighbouring PU zone. Area estimated for portion under DC1 Zone
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Attachment 3
Title Lot Address Lot area (m?) Precinct & Current Ice District
Area Development Application
10561 - 106 Street NW 347.9 C-1 Undeveloped No
10557 - 106 Street NW 348.2 C-1 Undeveloped No
10551 - 106 Street NW 696.0 C-1 Commercial No
10547 - 106 Street NW 348.0 C-1 Telecommunication  No
s
10545 - 106 Street NW 348.0 C-1 Telecommunication  No
s
11203 - 105 Avenue NW 719.0 E-3 Commercial No
11235 - 105 Avenue NW 3,595.5 E-3 Residential No
11303 - 105 Avenue NW 2,877.7 E-3 Residential No
11355 - 105 Avenue NW 1,436.7 E-3 Commercial No
11403 - 105 Avenue NW 2,510.7 E-3 Surface Parking No
11425 - 105 Avenue NW 2,873.4 E-3 Residential No
11505 - 105 Avenue NW 1,796.6 E-3 Commercial No
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