Summary of Affected Title Lots

Precinct & Area	Residential Development	Commercial / Industrial	Mixed Use Development	Vacant / Surface Parking / Other	Total	
Precinct C						
Sub-area 1	0	19	0	16	35	
Sub-area 5	0	0	0	6	6	
Precinct E						
Sub-area 3	3	3	0	1	7	

Title Lot Address	Lot area (m²)	Precinct & Area	Current Development	Ice District Application
10576 - 101 Street NW	1,389.6 ¹	C-1	Surface Parking	No
10572 - 101 Street NW	2,085.5	C-1	Commercial	No
10550 - 101 Street NW	695.6	C-1	Commercial	No
10546 - 101 Street NW	695.6	C-1	Commercial	No
10112 - 105 Avenue NW	743.0	C-1	Commercial	No
10118 - 105 Avenue NW	1,486.2	C-1	Commercial	No
10550 - 102 Street NW	17,505.3	C-5	Surface Parking	Yes
10570 - 102 Street NW	4,384.7	C-5	Undeveloped	No
10530 - 102 Street NW	697.3	C-1	Surface Parking	Yes
10524 - 102 Street NW	1,394.8	C-1	Surface Parking	Yes
10230 - 105 Avenue NW	4,458.5	C-5	Surface Parking	Yes
10584 - 103 Street NW	696.5	C-5	Undeveloped	Yes
10578 - 103 Street NW	696.5	C-5	Undeveloped	Yes

¹ Title Lot area estimated

Attachment 3

Title Lot Address	Lot area (m²)	Precinct & Area	Current Development	Ice District Application
10572 - 103 Street NW	696.5	C-5	Undeveloped	Yes
10560 - 103 Street NW	1,393.1	C-1	Commercial	Yes
10554 - 103 Street NW	1,393.2	C-1	Surface Parking	Yes
10546 - 103 Street NW	2,089.9	C-1	Undeveloped	Yes
10516 - 103 Street NW	278.6	C-1	Undeveloped	Yes
10525 - 104 Street NW	1,393.2	C-1	Undeveloped	Yes
10537 - 104 Street NW	696.6	C-1	Undeveloped	Yes
10545 - 104 Street NW	696.3	C-1	Undeveloped	Yes
10319 - 106 Avenue NW	4,173.1	C-1	Commercial	Yes
10405 - 106 Avenue NW	696.9	C-1	Surface Parking	No
10582 - 104 Street NW	645.8	C-1	Commercial	No
10580 - 104 Street NW	51.1	C-1	Commercial	No
10530 - 104 Street NW	2,102.1 ²	C-1	Utility	No
10404 - 105 Avenue NW	942.7 ³	C-1	Utility	No
10502 - 105 Avenue NW	2,531.9	C-1	Commercial	No
10508 - 105 Street NW	1,394.8	C-1	Commercial	No
10542 - 105 Street NW	2,084.5	C-1	Commercial	No
10560 - 105 Street NW	696.0	C-1	Undeveloped	No
10572 - 105 Street NW	2,779.7	C-1	Commercial	No
10527 - 106 Avenue NW	4.5	C-1	Undeveloped	No
10589 - 106 Street NW	1,387.2	C-1	Commercial	No
10575 - 106 Street NW	696.0	C-1	Industrial	No
10567 - 106 Street NW	696.0	C-1	Industrial	No

² Lot continues into neighbouring PU zone. Area estimated for portion under DC1 Zone
³ Lot continues into neighbouring PU zone. Area estimated for portion under DC1 Zone

Attachment 3

Title Lot Address	Lot area (m²)	Precinct & Area	Current Development	Ice District Application
10561 - 106 Street NW	347.9	C-1	Undeveloped	No
10557 - 106 Street NW	348.2	C-1	Undeveloped	No
10551 - 106 Street NW	696.0	C-1	Commercial	No
10547 - 106 Street NW	348.0	C-1	Telecommunication s	No
10545 - 106 Street NW	348.0	C-1	Telecommunication s	No
11203 - 105 Avenue NW	719.0	E-3	Commercial	No
11235 - 105 Avenue NW	3,595.5	E-3	Residential	No
11303 - 105 Avenue NW	2,877.7	E-3	Residential	No
11355 - 105 Avenue NW	1,436.7	E-3	Commercial	No
11403 - 105 Avenue NW	2,510.7	E-3	Surface Parking	No
11425 - 105 Avenue NW	2,873.4	E-3	Residential	No
11505 - 105 Avenue NW	1,796.6	E-3	Commercial	No